AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT

10
13
16
19
22
25
28
31

3407

The 11th Hour
May 13, 2013

20 Rockefeller Plaza, New York, NY, United States

+1 212 636 2000

33,327,000

PRICE
315,000
1,575,000
367,500
840,000
5,040,000
1,102,500
840,000
157,500
262,500
714,000
273,000

LOT

11
14
17
20
23
26
29
32

PRICE
189,000
840,000

1,575,000
315,000
997,500
735,000

1,260,000
283,500
315,000
714,000
157,500

LOT

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33

PRICE
1,785,000
630,000
6,510,000
682,500
1,785,000
735,000
315,000
1,050,000
441,000
367,500
157,500



