CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #	3407				
SALE TITLE	The 11th Hour				
SALE DATE	May 13, 2013				
SALE LOCATION	20 Rockefeller Plaza, New York, NY, United States				
TELEPHONE	+1 212 636 2000				
SALE TOTAL	33,327,000				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
1	315,000	2	189,000	3	1,785,000
4	1,575,000	5	840,000	6	630,000
7	367,500	8	1,575,000	9	6,510,000
10	840,000	11	315,000	12	682,500
13	5,040,000	14	997,500	15	1,785,000
16	1,102,500	17	735,000	18	735,000
19	840,000	20	1,260,000	21	315,000
22	157,500	23	283,500	24	1,050,000
25	262,500	26	315,000	27	441,000
28	714,000	29	714,000	30	367,500
31	273,000	32	157,500	33	157,500